
Port of Tauranga
Cruiseship Schedule 
2025/26 Season

On occasion, the estimated arrival and departure times below can change on the day. 
For updated info visit Port of Tauranga.  ** Indicates that a vessel will be staying overnight.

Vessel Name Arrival Date Arrival (ETA) Departure (ETD)

Celebrity Edge Thu 16 October 2025 09:00 17:00

Celebrity Solstice Fri 17 October 2025 06:00 18:00

Anthem of the Seas Mon 27 October 2025 07:45 19:45

Heritage Adventurer Wed 05 November 2025 06:45 17:00

Celebrity Edge Sat 08 November 2025 05:30 17:30

Noordam Sat 22 November 2025 05:15 17:15

Heritage Adventurer Sun 23 November 2025 08:30 18:30

Noordam Mon 24 November 2025 05:45 17:45

Celebrity Edge Tue 25 November 2025 07:15 19:15

Scenic Eclipse 2 Tue 02 December 2025 07:30 19:00

** Spirit of New Zealand Tue 02 December 2025 09:30 17:00

Scenic Eclipse 2 Thu 04 December 2025 06:30 18:15

Anthem of the Seas Sat 06 December 2025 09:15 21:00

Celebrity Edge Sun 07 December 2025 05:15 17:15

Viking Venus Fri 12 December 2025 07:00 18:45

Silver Nova Sat 13 December 2025 07:45 19:30

Carnival Splendor Sat 13 December 2025 08:15 20:30

Viking Orion Sun 14 December 2025 08:30 17:45

Discovery Princess Sun 14 December 2025 09:00 21:15

Silver Moon Mon 15 December 2025 09:30 18:00

Noordam Tue 16 December 2025 07:00 18:30

Viking Venus Tue 16 December 2025 07:30 16:15

Silver Moon Wed 17 December 2025 08:15 19:45

Viking Orion Thu 18 December 2025 06:15 17:00

Disney Wonder Sat 20 December 2025 08:15 19:45

Discovery Princess Fri 26 December 2025 05:45 18:00

Celebrity Edge Sun 28 December 2025 07:30 19:45

Norwegian Spirit Fri 02 January 2026 06:45 18:45

Seabourn Quest Sat 03 January 2026 07:15 18:45

Anthem of the Seas Sat 03 January 2026 09:15 21:00
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Vessel Name Arrival Date Arrival (ETA) Departure (ETD)

Norwegian Spirit Mon 05 January 2026 05:00 17:00

Viking Venus Fri 09 January 2026 08:45 17:30

Silver Nova Sat 10 January 2026 06:30 18:15

Viking Venus Tue 13 January 2026 08:45 17:00

Seven Seas Explorer Wed 14 January 2026 06:45 15:00

Azamara Pursuit Sun 18 January 2026 06:30 18:00

Silver Moon Sun 18 January 2026 08:15 18:30

Silver Moon Tue 20 January 2026 09:00 20:30

Discovery Princess Thu 22 January 2026 06:15 18:15

Vasco Da Gama Sat 24 January 2026 08:15 16:45

Riviera Mon 26 January 2026 06:45 15:30

Norwegian Spirit Tue 27 January 2026 08:00 20:15

Norwegian Spirit Thu 29 January 2026 06:00 16:15

Viking Sky Fri 30 January 2026 05:00 16:00

Noordam Sat 31 January 2026 06:30 18:15

Noordam Mon 02 February 2026 03:45 15:45

Celebrity Edge Tue 03 February 2026 09:30 21:15

Discovery Princess Wed 04 February 2026 05:30 17:30

Seven Seas Navigator Thu 05 February 2026 06:45 19:15

Viking Venus Fri 06 February 2026 07:30 19:30

Spirit of New Zealand Fri 06 February 2026 08:15 17:00

Crown Princess Sat 07 February 2026 07:00 17:45

Carnival Splendor Sat 07 February 2026 07:45 19:45

Viking Venus Tue 10 February 2026 07:15 16:15

Viking Orion Wed 11 February 2026 08:00 18:45

Viking Orion Sun 15 February 2026 08:45 17:00

Azamara Onward Tue 17 February 2026 06:45 18:15

Discovery Princess Thu 19 February 2026 05:00 17:00

Crystal Serenity Fri 20 February 2026 05:00 17:00

Norwegian Spirit Fri 20 February 2026 05:45 17:45

Crown Princess Sat 21 February 2026 06:30 18:30

Norwegian Spirit Sun 22 February 2026 06:30 17:15

Coral Princess Sun 22 February 2026 07:15 19:15

Anthem of the Seas Mon 23 February 2026 12:45 20:00

** Odyssey Thu 26 February 2026 08:15 17:00

Noordam Fri 27 February 2026 05:45 17:30
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GIFT
VOUCHERS

Travel Club Gift Vouchers 
Do you have family or friends who would enjoy visiting interesting sights within 
a fully guided group? Our trips are planned with seniors in mind but equally 
enjoyed by all. Give an experience to remember. 
Call 572 4118 to order gift vouchers or visit zealandiertours.com to view our 
Travel Club. 

Vessel Name Arrival Date Arrival (ETA) Departure (ETD)

Queen Mary 2 Sat 28 February 2026 06:30 18:15

Noordam Mon 02 March 2026 07:15 19:00

Celebrity Edge Tue 03 March 2026 09:30 20:00

Arcadia Wed 04 March 2026 09:00 20:45

Heritage Adventurer Fri 13 March 2026 07:00 18:00

Zaandam Sun 15 March 2026 06:45 18:30

Norwegian Spirit Mon 16 March 2026 07:30 19:30

Celebrity Edge Tue 17 March 2026 06:30 18:15

Norwegian Spirit Wed 18 March 2026 07:30 19:15

Celebrity Edge Fri 20 March 2026 09:15 21:15

Anthem of the Seas Thu 26 March 2026 07:30 19:30

Carnival Splendor Sat 28 March 2026 09:30 21:30

Riviera Sun 29 March 2026 10:15 21:30

Island Princess Mon 06 April 2026 05:45 17:45

Norwegian Spirit Thu 09 April 2026 08:00 20:00

Discovery Princess Sat 11 April 2026 07:00 18:45

Norwegian Spirit Sun 12 April 2026 08:00 19:30

Crown Princess Tue 05 May 2026 09:30 21:30

https://www.zealandiertours.com

